
Ladies Race 1 Max laps 4

Helm Crew Class Sail No. H'Cap Start time Finish time Elapsed time Seconds Corrected timeLaps Ave LapsPoints

Hannah Bard 4.7 130142 1185 11:00:00 11:47:01 00:47:01 2821 2381 4 2381 1

Jenny Ball Lucy Boreham Lark 2534 1071 11:00:00 11:43:23 00:43:23 2603 2430 4 2430 2

Fee Barns Corrine Scutt Stratos 326 1092 11:00:00 11:46:25 00:46:25 2785 2550 4 2550 3

Rhiannon Hitt Pico 7981 1332 11:00:00 11:45:21 00:45:21 2721 2043 3 2724 4

Beth Spencer Topper 43278 1322 11:00:00 11:46:50 00:46:50 2810 2126 3 2834 5

Emma Perks Topper 31675 1322 11:00:00 11:52:42 00:52:42 3162 2392 3 3189 6

Sara Townsend Sharon Clark Pico Herbie 1338 11:00:00 11:44:00 00:44:00 2640 1973 2 3946 7

Wendy Allen Garry Jackson Pico Wallace 1338 11:00:00 11:00:00 00:00:00 0 nyf 0 RTD 16

Caroline Nickalls Radial 117161 1117 11:00:00 11:00:00 00:00:00 0 nyf 0 RTD 16

Sam Flaherty Tina Claridge Comet Dueo 1175 11:00:00 11:00:00 00:00:00 0 nyf 0 RTD 16

Tiegan Crick Sophie Flaherty Pico Club 1338 11:00:00 11:00:00 00:00:00 0 nyf 0 RTD 16

Charlotte Ferneyhough Topper 8916 1322 11:00:00 11:00:00 00:00:00 0 nyf 0 RTD 16

Julie Ferneyhough Pico Lottie 1332 11:00:00 11:00:00 00:00:00 0 nyf 0 RTD 16

Clare Clarke Pico 12974 1332 11:00:00 11:00:00 00:00:00 0 nyf 0 RTD 16

Sarha Harris Robin Bromham Wayfarer 6697 1112 11:00:00 11:00:00 00:00:00 0 nyf 0 RTD 16

No. in race 15

Ladies Race 2 Max laps 3

Helm Crew Class Sail No. H'Cap Start time Finish time Elapsed time Seconds Corrected timeLaps Ave LapsPoints

Jenny Ball Lucy Boreham Lark 2534 1071 12:00:00 12:42:52 00:42:52 2572 2401 3 3202 1

Fee Barns Corrine Scutt Stratos 326 1092 12:00:00 12:47:14 00:47:14 2834 2595 3 3460 2

Hannah Bard 4.7 13 1185 12:00:00 12:36:25 00:36:25 2185 1844 2 3688 3

Rhiannon Hitt Pico 7981 1332 12:00:00 12:47:16 00:47:16 2836 2129 2 4258 4

Caroline Nickalls Dan Nickalls Pico 6780 1332 12:00:00 12:47:40 00:47:40 2860 2147 2 4294 5

Beth Spencer Topper 43278 1322 12:00:00 12:48:26 00:48:26 2906 2198 2 4396 6

Emma Perks Topper 31675 1322 12:00:00 12:00:00 00:00:00 0 nyf 0 DNS 16

Sara Townsend Sharon Clark Pico Herbie 1338 12:00:00 12:00:00 00:00:00 0 nyf 0 DNS 16

Wendy Allen Garry Jackson Pico Wallice 1338 12:00:00 12:00:00 00:00:00 0 nyf 0 DNS 16

Sam Flaherty Tina Clarrage Comet Dueo 1175 12:00:00 12:00:00 00:00:00 0 nyf 0 DNS 16

Tiegan Crick Sophie Flaherty Pico Club 1338 12:00:00 12:00:00 00:00:00 0 nyf 0 DNS 16

Charlotte Ferneyhough Topper 8916 1322 12:00:00 12:00:00 00:00:00 0 nyf 0 DNS 16

Julie Ferneyhough Pico Lottie 1332 12:00:00 12:00:00 00:00:00 0 nyf 0 DNS 16

Clare Clarke Pico 12974 1332 12:00:00 12:00:00 00:00:00 0 nyf 0 DNS 16

Sarha Harris Robin Bromham Wayfarer 6697 1112 12:00:00 12:00:00 00:00:00 0 nyf 0 DNS 16

No. in race 15



Ladies Race 3 Max laps 3

Helm Crew Class Sail No. H'Cap Start time Finish time Elapsed time Seconds Corrected timeLaps Ave LapsPoints

Fee Barns Corrine Scutt Stratos 326 1092 14:02:00 14:42:55 00:40:55 2455 2248 3 2248 1

Hannah Bard 4.7 13 1185 14:02:00 14:49:54 00:47:54 2874 2425 3 2425 2

Caroline Nickalls Pico 6780 1332 14:02:00 14:37:57 00:35:57 2157 1619 2 2429 3

Jenny Ball Lucy Boreham Lark 2534 1071 14:02:00 14:46:43 00:44:43 2683 2505 3 2505 4

Rhiannon Hitt Pico 7981 1332 14:02:00 14:48:38 00:46:38 2798 2101 2 3151 5

Beth Spencer Topper 43278 1322 14:02:00 14:02:00 00:00:00 0 nyf 0 RTD 16

No. in race 6

Ladies Race Total
Helm Crew Class Sail No. H'Cap R1 R2 R3 Total Disc Position

Fee Barns Corrine Scutt Stratos 326 1092 3 2 1 6 3 1

Hannah Bard 4.7 130142 1185 1 3 2 6 3 2

Jenny Ball Lucy Boreham Lark 2534 1071 2 1 4 7 3 3

Rhiannon Hitt Pico 7981 1332 4 4 5 13 8 4

Beth Spencer Topper 43278 1322 5 6 16 27 11 5

Caroline Nickalls Pico 6780 1332 16 16 3 35 19 6

Caroline Nickalls Dan Nickalls Pico 6780 1338 16 5 16 37 21 7

Emma Perks Topper 31675 1322 6 16 16 38 22 8

Sara Townsend Sharon Clark Pico Herbie 1338 7 16 16 39 23 9

Caroline Nickalls Radial 117161 1117 16 16 16 48 32 10

Wendy Allen Garry Jackson Pico Wallace 1338 16 16 16 48 32 11

Sam Flaherty Tina Claridge Comet Dueo 1175 16 16 16 48 32 12

Tiegan Crick Sophie Flaherty Pico Club 1338 16 16 16 48 32 13

Charlotte Ferneyhough Topper 8916 1322 16 16 16 48 32 14

Julie Ferneyhough Pico Lottie 1332 16 16 16 48 32 15

Clare Clarke Pico 12974 1332 16 16 16 48 32 16

Sarha Harris Robin Bromham Wayfarer 6697 1112 16 16 16 48 32 17


